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RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
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Points

Category Weapon Gender Event Type

Competition Place Date
SK Trophée Séoul 2012-05-19
Séoul
Name

GRUCHALA Sylwia
NAM Hyun Hee
GUYART Astrid
ERRIGO Arianna
VEZZALI Valentina
MAITREJEAN Corinne
KIEFER Lee
BOUBAKRI Ines

DI FRANCISCA Elisa
SALVATORI llaria
MOHAMED Aida
CHEN Jinyan
PRESCOD Nzingha
WOJTKOWIAK Malgorzata
JEON Hee Sook
CHLEWINSKA Karolina
WILLETTE Doris
SYNORADZKA Martyna
DURANDO Benedetta
NISHIOKA Shiho
GEBET Gaelle
BONNIER Amelie

OH Ha Na

MASSIALAS Sabrina
THIBUS Ysora
KRYCZALO Katarzyna
LIM Seung Min

VAN ERVEN GARCIA Saskia Loretta

KNOP Magdalena
ROSS Nicole
RYBICKA Anna
SHEPPARD Natalia
GOLUBYTSKYI Carolin
HONG Seo In
BATINI Martina
JUNG Gil Ok
SUGAWARA Chieko
LELEYKO Olga A.
LIN Po Heung
CIPRIANI Valentina
MORI Yuki

SHI Yun

JELINSKA Martyna
VOLPI Alice

LU Margaret

S

F

F

GP

Nationality
POL
KOR
FRA
ITA
ITA
FRA
USA
TUN
ITA
ITA
HUN
CHN
USA
POL
KOR
POL
USA
POL
ITA
JPN
FRA
FRA
KOR
USA
FRA
POL
KOR
coL
POL
USA
POL
GBR
GER
KOR
ITA
KOR
JPN
UKR
HKG
ITA
JPN
CHN
POL
ITA
USA

BirthDate
1981-11-06
1981-09-29
1983-03-17
1988-06-06
1974-02-14
1979-11-08
1994-06-15
1988-12-28
1982-12-13
1979-02-05
1976-03-12
1988-01-22
1992-08-14
1982-01-30
1984-06-16
1983-11-08
1988-02-11
1988-01-30
1985-10-15
1989-02-23
1984-06-29
1984-06-02
1985-01-08
1997-01-22
1991-08-22
1984-12-25
1985-03-29
1987-08-29
1981-11-06
1989-01-15
1977-03-28
1984-05-27
1985-12-19
1988-11-30
1989-04-17
1980-09-15
1976-08-15
1977-07-21
1985-05-02
1983-04-08
1984-12-21
1992-08-21
1992-05-05
1992-04-15
1994-03-21



Rank
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

2021-02-10

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O W W W W W W W w wWw w w w w

Points

LEE Hye Sun

LU Yazhu

MATSUKI Hitomi
YOSHIZAWA Chie
TROIANO Sophie

LIU Yan Wai
SUAREZ Yulitza
SONG A Young
BLAZE Anita

OISHI Kanna

RYAN Kelleigh
PETERSON Monica
HUIN Julie
GROSLAMBERT Julie
BENNETT Claire
GENEVOIS Berangere
WONG Cheryl Ye Han
BENTLEY Anna

KIM Eun A

PARK Sun Hee

LEE Na Ri

YIN Zhu

GIMENEZ Isis

KWON Sae Mi
HIRATA Kyomi

CHO Ahro

HONG Hyo Jin
KAWAMURA Risa
EMANUEL Martina
SCHRYER Aimee

FUENMAYOR CHOLES Johana Beatriz

Name

Nationality
KOR
CHN
JPN
JPN
GBR
HKG
VEN
KOR
FRA
JPN
CAN
CAN
FRA
BEL
GBR
FRA
SIN
GBR
KOR
KOR
KOR
CHN
VEN
KOR
JPN
KOR
KOR
JPN
GBR
CAN
VEN

BirthDate
1983-06-12
1988-12-11
1985-07-25
1984-09-20
1987-03-18
1989-07-09
1983-12-19
1994-11-10
1991-10-29
1992-10-10
1987-01-15
1984-01-15
1987-01-19
1987-05-01
1985-07-20
1987-01-18
1991-03-08
1981-01-28
1992-09-24
1986-05-19
1988-05-15
1988-09-17
1990-07-30
1990-02-19
1982-07-22
1992-12-28
1994-01-31
1993-06-15
1985-12-26
1990-12-20
1978-07-17



/P Tableaux .
"., Compétition Lieu Date Catégorie Arme Genre Epreuve Type
EZ1 E SK Trophée Séoul Séoul 19.05.2012 Senior Fleuret F Individuelle GP
Tableau of 32
2 DI FRANCISCA Elisa ITA DI FRANCISCA Elisa
32 KRYCZALO Katarzyna POL 15/4 GRUCHALA Sylwia
17 GRUCHALA Sylwia POL  |GRUCHALA Sylwia 15/9
49 SHEPPARD Natalia GBR 15/5 GRUCHALA Sylwia
9 BOUBAKRI Ines TUN  |BOUBAKRI Ines 15/6
24 GEBET Gaelle FRA 15/9 BOUBAKRI Ines
40 KNOP Magdalena POL  |SALVATORI Ilaria 15/7
7 SALVATORI Ilaria ITA 15/8
5 MAITREJEAN Corinne FRA  |MAITREJEAN Corinne
37 LIM Seung Min KOR 15/10 MAITREJEAN Corinne
21 NISHIOKA Shiho JPN |MOHAMED Aida 15/13
11 MOHAMED Aida HUN 15/8 ERRIGO Arianna
13 PRESCOD Nzingha USA  |PRESCOD Nzingha 15/10
20 DURANDO Benedetta ITA 15/13 ERRIGO Arianna
29 OH Ha Na KOR  |ERRIGO Arianna 15/8
4 ERRIGO Arianna ITA 15/14
3 NAM Hyun Hee KOR NAM Hyun Hee
30 MASSIALAS Sabrina USA 15/7 NAM Hyun Hee
46 RYBICKA Anna POL  |WOJTKOWIAK Malgorzata 15/8
14 WOJTKOWIAK Malgorzata POL 13/6 NAM Hyun Hee
12 CHEN Jinyan CHN _ |CHEN Jinyan 15/12
43 ROSS Nicole USA 15/10 KIEFER Lee
38 VAN ERVEN GARCIA Saskia COL  |KIEFER Lee 15/11
6 KIEFER Lee USA |15/12
8 GUYART Astrid FRA_  |GUYART Astrid
26 BONNIER Amelie FRA 15/6 GUYART Astrid
23 CHLEWINSKA Karolina POL  |CHLEWINSKA Karolina 15/10
10 WILLETTE Doris USA 15/13 GUYART Astrid
15 JEON Hee Sook KOR  JJEON Hee Sook 15/12
18 SYNORADZKA Martyna POL 12/5 VEZZALI Valentina
31 THIBUS Ysora FRA  |VEZZALI Valentina 15/8
1 VEZZALI Valentina ITA 15/6
Semi-finals
17 GRUCHALA Sylwia POL  |GRUCHALA Sylwia
4 ERRIGO Arianna ITA 15/8 GRUCHALA Sylwia
3 NAM Hyun Hee KOR  |NAM Hyun Hee 7/6
8 GUYART Astrid FRA  |15/7
20/05/2012 Page 1171



